
Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West De Pere 00:17:17.44 115

2 Kiel 00:17:42.27 136

3 De Pere 00:17:42.29 164

4 Little Chute 00:17:50.03 188

5 Two Rivers 00:17:56.57 191

6 Ozaukee 00:17:59.45 204

7 Bay Port 00:18:10.52 228

8 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:18:17.27 232

9 Brillion 00:18:17.16 246

10 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:18.14 256

11 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:22.93 282

12 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:32.30 283

13 Seymour 00:18:46.50 337

14 Chilton 00:18:52.60 346

15 Sheboygan Falls 00:18:30.02 349

16 Oconto Falls 00:18:58.89 387

17 Wrightstown 00:19:16.05 424

18 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:19:20.96 463

19 Notre Dame 00:19:37.29 516

20 Kewaunee 00:19:42.95 529

21 Roncalli 00:20:01.79 559

22 Oconto 00:20:05.58 564

23 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:19:55.79 573

24 Coleman 00:20:39.56 607

25 Mishicot 00:20:09.16 615

26 Southern Door 00:20:54.92 622

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reedsville 00:20:16.33 4

Hilbert 00:20:42.19 4

Oneida Nation 00:23:04.61 4

New Holstein 00:22:28.45 4

Random Lake 00:20:37.84 3

Denmark 00:20:47.48 3

Chesterton Academy 00:22:05.06 3

Gibraltar 00:18:37.35 1

Sevastopol 00:19:30.45 1
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West De Pere 00:17:17.44 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 883 Noah Jahnke 00:16:01.17 1

2 5 886 Matthew Schmoll 00:16:22.99 5

3 28 881 Ryan Flood 00:17:43.79 27

4 37 885 Landon Nuthals 00:17:58.12 36

5 47 884 Lucius Janquart 00:18:21.16 46

6 51 882 Vaughn Gerrits 00:18:27.00 (50)

7 114 887 Mason Weyenberg 00:19:41.93 (110)

2 Kiel 00:17:42.27 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1660 Ethan Vander Meer 00:17:12.96 12

2 17 1654 Pierce Arenz 00:17:20.80 17

3 24 1657 Owen Korb 00:17:38.86 24

4 39 1659 Aaron Stephany 00:18:00.46 38

5 46 1658 Kaden Reiss 00:18:18.28 45

6 89 1655 August Curry 00:19:14.17 (86)

7 90 1656 Sam Keuler 00:19:14.32 (87)

3 De Pere 00:17:42.29 7 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 191 Grady Lenn 00:16:01.46 2

2 14 195 Casey Trousil 00:17:15.96 14

3 42 189 Ryan Bintz 00:18:09.78 41

4 49 193 Malachi Oslund 00:18:23.87 48

5 62 190 Aaron Broadrick 00:18:40.39 59

6 83 192 Evan Milkie 00:19:05.54 (80)

7 151 194 Enoch Thielhelm 00:20:40.90 (141)

4 Little Chute 00:17:50.03 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1679 Riley Huss 00:16:09.31 3

2 16 1676 Will Bakken 00:17:19.92 16

3 33 1682 Trevor Wydeven 00:17:55.53 32

4 63 1677 Dominic Fletcher 00:18:41.89 60

5 80 1681 Ryan Trzebiatowski 00:19:03.48 77

6 109 1680 Evan Kilgas 00:19:38.95 (105)

7 122 1678 Collin Fonder 00:19:50.57 (118)

5 Two Rivers 00:17:56.57 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 859 Eli Gallagher 00:16:56.24 9

2 19 863 Brice Radandt 00:17:24.53 19

3 21 860 Carson Kadow 00:17:32.20 21

4 64 864 Bergen Schmid 00:18:42.20 61

5 84 865 Ekin Yang 00:19:07.71 81

6 134 862 Cade Lisowe 00:20:09.50 (128)

7 150 861 Gavin Kummer 00:20:38.56 (140)

6 Ozaukee 00:17:59.45 7 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 682 Owen Klaus 00:16:35.84 7

2 26 684 Aaron Nehls 00:17:42.46 25
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

3 36 683 Chase Miller 00:17:57.57 35

4 68 685 Brice Schueller 00:18:45.04 65

5 75 681 Riley Borchardt 00:18:56.35 72

6 98 687 Dane Zimdars 00:19:23.19 (95)

7 105 686 Otto Utecht 00:19:33.60 (101)

7 Bay Port 00:18:10.52 6 228

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 936 Landen Heim 00:17:18.67 15

2 20 940 Ian Selissen 00:17:26.15 20

3 41 934 Bennett Daul 00:18:04.91 40

4 57 939 Dax Ruplinger 00:18:33.12 56

5 100 950 Dominick Azzolina 00:19:29.76 97

6 103 970 Brady Stellmacher 00:19:30.72 (99)

8 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:18:17.27 7 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 787 Travis Tock 00:17:42.82 26

2 40 784 Logan Grasse 00:18:04.20 39

3 50 789 Drew Vaszily 00:18:24.52 49

4 56 783 Zach Glewen 00:18:32.51 55

5 66 788 David Vanic 00:18:42.32 63

6 82 785 Brennen Hackbarth 00:19:05.20 (79)

7 101 786 Alexei Leganchuk 00:19:30.25 (98)

9 Brillion 00:18:17.16 7 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 999 Lucas Mathes 00:17:32.58 22

2 29 996 Ian Calaway 00:17:44.97 28

3 38 998 Bob Huntley 00:18:00.34 37

4 79 102 Carter Zutz 00:18:59.00 76

5 86 1000 Riley Nicklaus 00:19:08.89 83

6 126 101 Trenton Nicklaus 00:19:58.35 (122)

7 132 997 Garett Deiter 00:20:01.45 (126)

10 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:18.14 7 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1705 Gabe Havel 00:17:11.16 11

2 13 1708 Spencer Thiry 00:17:15.30 13

3 55 1706 Kyan Lynts 00:18:32.20 54

4 91 1707 Hudson Thiry 00:19:15.34 88

5 93 1703 Derek Christoph 00:19:16.72 90

6 106 1704 Reagan Doell 00:19:33.81 (102)

7 115 1702 Lance Cherovsky 00:19:41.94 (111)

11 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:22.93 6 282

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 131 Mason Hoopman 00:17:10.38 10

2 18 136 Jamison Velzke 00:17:23.72 18

3 31 133 Will Huenink 00:17:50.40 30

4 111 134 Reid Ketterhagen 00:19:40.26 107

5 121 135 Michael Kuerschner 00:19:49.90 117

6 142 146 Chase Heimerman 00:20:27.25 (134)

12 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:32.30 7 283

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 1745 Jacob Kanzenbach 00:17:46.00 29

2 52 1747 Jonah Melso 00:18:27.19 51
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

3 53 1744 Seth Ciha 00:18:28.19 52

4 69 1750 Ryder Vogt 00:18:47.13 66

5 88 1749 Joseph Ungemach 00:19:13.00 85

6 148 1748 Trenton Schuettpelz 00:20:33.90 (138)

7 196 1746 Ricky Li 00:23:21.27 (171)

13 Seymour 00:18:46.50 6 337

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 765 Reid Clement 00:17:54.70 31

2 54 769 Jason Skinkis 00:18:30.88 53

3 73 766 Nathan Hilbert 00:18:52.09 70

4 74 768 Taren Schadrie 00:18:52.10 71

5 116 770 Conwen Zeng 00:19:42.75 112

6 119 767 Tyler Reuter 00:19:47.64 (115)

14 Chilton 00:18:52.60 7 346

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 154 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:40.22 58

2 70 157 Kaleb Plate 00:18:48.00 67

3 71 155 Jack Lisowe 00:18:51.14 68

4 72 156 Jackson Meyers 00:18:51.49 69

5 87 160 Eliot Wieting 00:19:12.16 84

6 112 158 Logan Platner 00:19:40.28 (108)

7 128 159 Noah Schumacher 00:19:59.71 (124)

15 Sheboygan Falls 00:18:30.02 7 349

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 819 Conner Murphy 00:16:21.88 4

2 6 820 Logan Murphy 00:16:24.80 6

3 92 821 Jonathan Palenske 00:19:16.19 89

4 108 815 Victor Aguirre 00:19:35.56 104

5 158 818 Benjamin Kloepping 00:20:51.68 146

6 168 816 Jack Barry 00:21:25.38 (152)

7 177 817 Lucas Barry 00:21:58.53 (159)

16 Oconto Falls 00:18:58.89 6 387

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 659 Ben Adams 00:17:34.13 23

2 58 660 Griffin Kopke 00:18:37.06 57

3 81 664 Evan Yuma 00:19:05.03 78

4 110 662 Emerson Rice 00:19:39.30 106

5 127 661 Brant Laluzerne 00:19:58.92 123

6 192 663 Layton Rickert 00:23:03.35 (168)

17 Wrightstown 00:19:16.05 7 424

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 914 Marshall Edinger 00:18:13.49 43

2 45 916 Jackson Lamers 00:18:14.83 44

3 95 913 Shea Cavanaugh 00:19:20.98 92

4 99 915 Everett Koltz 00:19:25.01 96

5 164 919 Noah Witcpalek 00:21:05.94 149

6 170 918 Collin Verheyen 00:21:35.36 (153)

7 187 917 Seth Meulemans 00:22:47.15 (164)

18 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:19:20.96 7 463

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 578 Isaiah Martens 00:18:22.47 47

2 97 575 Sam Gremore 00:19:22.71 94
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

3 104 576 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:19:33.24 100

4 107 579 Ethan Newton 00:19:35.29 103

5 123 581 Ben Nier 00:19:51.09 119

6 135 577 Diego Martens 00:20:15.23 (129)

7 190 580 Josh Nicholas 00:22:53.51 (166)

19 Notre Dame 00:19:37.29 7 516

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 592 Ethan Hejny 00:18:09.99 42

2 96 595 Gabriel Stoik 00:19:21.75 93

3 120 594 Henry Tressler 00:19:49.31 116

4 125 597 Simon Wied 00:19:57.36 121

5 156 591 Luke Gilson 00:20:48.05 144

6 173 596 Joseph Sule 00:21:49.68 (155)

7 188 593 Aiden Laha 00:22:48.53 (165)

20 Kewaunee 00:19:42.95 7 529

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 1629 Christopher Cullen 00:17:57.21 34

2 94 1631 James Joski 00:19:18.44 91

3 133 1630 Christian Hall 00:20:07.84 127

4 138 1632 Alejandro Martin 00:20:21.18 132

5 157 1635 Matt Wery 00:20:50.07 145

6 160 1633 Lucas Martin 00:20:53.03 (147)

7 165 1634 Mitchell Swagel 00:21:13.52 (150)

21 Roncalli 00:20:01.79 6 559

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 742 Brayden Yanda 00:16:48.55 8

2 118 736 Victor Anzia 00:19:47.34 114

3 136 737 Nathan Cole 00:20:19.50 130

4 167 740 Max Mueller 00:21:21.37 151

5 174 739 Matt Isselman 00:21:52.18 156

6 197 741 Ian Onesti 00:23:23.31 (172)

22 Oconto 00:20:05.58 6 564

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 633 Kadin Baxter 00:18:44.10 64

2 85 632 Dominik Baxter 00:19:07.97 82

3 137 631 Daniel Alwin 00:20:20.21 131

4 141 636 Jackson Martin 00:20:26.42 133

5 172 635 Carter Koch 00:21:49.22 154

6 175 634 Bryton Fuller 00:21:57.03 (157)

23 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:19:55.79 6 573

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 65 1579 Mason Dobberstein 00:18:42.32 62

2 117 1578 Lincoln Boehm 00:19:47.21 113

3 124 1581 Noah Nolte 00:19:54.19 120

4 143 1577 Jacob Bickel 00:20:28.98 135

5 155 1580 Tom Needham 00:20:46.27 143

6 176 1582 Bryce Poppy 00:21:57.37 (158)

24 Coleman 00:20:39.56 6 607

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 76 183 John Nowak 00:18:56.77 73

2 77 181 Conner Markiewicz 00:18:57.90 74

3 149 180 Chase Gruber 00:20:34.01 139
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

4 180 182 Isaiah Nowak 00:22:21.37 160

5 182 184 Wyatt Van Haren 00:22:27.74 161

6 191 179 Jake Cullinane-Maleport 00:23:03.21 (167)

25 Mishicot 00:20:09.16 7 615

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 78 1777 Kaden Kowalski 00:18:58.02 75

2 130 1779 Blake Kozlowski 00:20:00.54 125

3 146 1781 Aiden Schanilec 00:20:32.73 136

4 147 1775 Benjamin Brice 00:20:32.86 137

5 152 1778 Karson Kowalski 00:20:41.66 142

6 185 1780 Davin Olson 00:22:38.34 (163)

7 193 1776 Micah Eells 00:23:06.98 (169)

26 Southern Door 00:20:54.92 5 622

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 832 Ben Grota 00:17:56.76 33

2 113 831 Lucas Conard 00:19:41.45 109

3 163 835 Brayden Vogel 00:21:03.26 148

4 183 834 Nic Kallin 00:22:32.90 162

5 195 833 Thomas Jackson 00:23:20.23 170
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 883 Noah Jahnke SR 00:16:01.17 West De Pere

2 2 191 Grady Lenn FR 00:16:01.46 De Pere

3 3 1679 Riley Huss SR 00:16:09.31 Little Chute

4 4 819 Conner Murphy SR 00:16:21.88 Sheboygan Falls

5 5 886 Matthew Schmoll SR 00:16:22.99 West De Pere

6 6 820 Logan Murphy SR 00:16:24.80 Sheboygan Falls

7 7 682 Owen Klaus SR 00:16:35.84 Ozaukee

8 8 742 Brayden Yanda SR 00:16:48.55 Roncalli

9 9 859 Eli Gallagher SO 00:16:56.24 Two Rivers

10 10 131 Mason Hoopman SR 00:17:10.38 Cedar Grove-Belgium

11 11 1705 Gabe Havel SR 00:17:11.16 Luxemburg-Casco

12 12 1660 Ethan Vander Meer JR 00:17:12.96 Kiel

13 13 1708 Spencer Thiry SR 00:17:15.30 Luxemburg-Casco

14 14 195 Casey Trousil JR 00:17:15.96 De Pere

15 15 936 Landen Heim SR 00:17:18.67 Bay Port

16 16 1676 Will Bakken SR 00:17:19.92 Little Chute

17 17 1654 Pierce Arenz JR 00:17:20.80 Kiel

18 18 136 Jamison Velzke SO 00:17:23.72 Cedar Grove-Belgium

19 19 863 Brice Radandt SO 00:17:24.53 Two Rivers

20 20 940 Ian Selissen SR 00:17:26.15 Bay Port

21 21 860 Carson Kadow SO 00:17:32.20 Two Rivers

22 22 999 Lucas Mathes JR 00:17:32.58 Brillion

23 23 659 Ben Adams SO 00:17:34.13 Oconto Falls

24 24 1657 Owen Korb JR 00:17:38.86 Kiel

25 0 726 Hunter Taddy JR 00:17:39.15 Reedsville

26 25 684 Aaron Nehls JR 00:17:42.46 Ozaukee

27 26 787 Travis Tock JR 00:17:42.82 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 27 881 Ryan Flood SR 00:17:43.79 West De Pere

29 28 996 Ian Calaway FR 00:17:44.97 Brillion

30 29 1745 Jacob Kanzenbach SO 00:17:46.00 Manitowoc Lutheran

31 30 133 Will Huenink SO 00:17:50.40 Cedar Grove-Belgium

32 31 765 Reid Clement SR 00:17:54.70 Seymour

33 32 1682 Trevor Wydeven SR 00:17:55.53 Little Chute

34 33 832 Ben Grota SO 00:17:56.76 Southern Door

35 34 1629 Christopher Cullen JR 00:17:57.21 Kewaunee

36 35 683 Chase Miller SR 00:17:57.57 Ozaukee

37 36 885 Landon Nuthals SR 00:17:58.12 West De Pere

38 37 998 Bob Huntley SO 00:18:00.34 Brillion

39 38 1659 Aaron Stephany FR 00:18:00.46 Kiel

40 39 784 Logan Grasse JR 00:18:04.20 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

41 40 934 Bennett Daul FR 00:18:04.91 Bay Port

42 41 189 Ryan Bintz SO 00:18:09.78 De Pere

43 42 592 Ethan Hejny JR 00:18:09.99 Notre Dame

44 43 914 Marshall Edinger SR 00:18:13.49 Wrightstown

45 44 916 Jackson Lamers JR 00:18:14.83 Wrightstown

46 45 1658 Kaden Reiss JR 00:18:18.28 Kiel

47 46 884 Lucius Janquart JR 00:18:21.16 West De Pere

48 47 578 Isaiah Martens JR 00:18:22.47 NEWCHAA Homeschool

49 48 193 Malachi Oslund JR 00:18:23.87 De Pere

50 49 789 Drew Vaszily SR 00:18:24.52 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

51 (50) 882 Vaughn Gerrits SR 00:18:27.00 West De Pere
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52 51 1747 Jonah Melso SR 00:18:27.19 Manitowoc Lutheran

53 52 1744 Seth Ciha SR 00:18:28.19 Manitowoc Lutheran

54 53 769 Jason Skinkis SR 00:18:30.88 Seymour

55 54 1706 Kyan Lynts SO 00:18:32.20 Luxemburg-Casco

56 55 783 Zach Glewen SR 00:18:32.51 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

57 56 939 Dax Ruplinger SR 00:18:33.12 Bay Port

58 57 660 Griffin Kopke SO 00:18:37.06 Oconto Falls

59 0 1613 Logan Mittermann JR 00:18:37.35 Gibraltar

60 0 710 Jack Averill SR 00:18:38.81 Random Lake

61 58 154 Lincoln Kuehn SO 00:18:40.22 Chilton

62 59 190 Aaron Broadrick SO 00:18:40.39 De Pere

63 60 1677 Dominic Fletcher SO 00:18:41.89 Little Chute

64 61 864 Bergen Schmid SO 00:18:42.20 Two Rivers

65 62 1579 Mason Dobberstein FR 00:18:42.32 Fox Valley Lutheran

66 63 788 David Vanic JR 00:18:42.32 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

67 64 633 Kadin Baxter SR 00:18:44.10 Oconto

68 65 685 Brice Schueller SO 00:18:45.04 Ozaukee

69 66 1750 Ryder Vogt SO 00:18:47.13 Manitowoc Lutheran

70 67 157 Kaleb Plate SO 00:18:48.00 Chilton

71 68 155 Jack Lisowe JR 00:18:51.14 Chilton

72 69 156 Jackson Meyers FR 00:18:51.49 Chilton

73 70 766 Nathan Hilbert SO 00:18:52.09 Seymour

74 71 768 Taren Schadrie SO 00:18:52.10 Seymour

75 72 681 Riley Borchardt SR 00:18:56.35 Ozaukee

76 73 183 John Nowak SR 00:18:56.77 Coleman

77 74 181 Conner Markiewicz SO 00:18:57.90 Coleman

78 75 1777 Kaden Kowalski SR 00:18:58.02 Mishicot

79 76 102 Carter Zutz SO 00:18:59.00 Brillion

80 77 1681 Ryan Trzebiatowski FR 00:19:03.48 Little Chute

81 78 664 Evan Yuma SO 00:19:05.03 Oconto Falls

82 (79) 785 Brennen Hackbarth FR 00:19:05.20 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

83 (80) 192 Evan Milkie JR 00:19:05.54 De Pere

84 81 865 Ekin Yang SO 00:19:07.71 Two Rivers

85 82 632 Dominik Baxter FR 00:19:07.97 Oconto

86 83 1000 Riley Nicklaus JR 00:19:08.89 Brillion

87 84 160 Eliot Wieting FR 00:19:12.16 Chilton

88 85 1749 Joseph Ungemach SO 00:19:13.00 Manitowoc Lutheran

89 (86) 1655 August Curry JR 00:19:14.17 Kiel

90 (87) 1656 Sam Keuler FR 00:19:14.32 Kiel

91 88 1707 Hudson Thiry SO 00:19:15.34 Luxemburg-Casco

92 89 821 Jonathan Palenske FR 00:19:16.19 Sheboygan Falls

93 90 1703 Derek Christoph FR 00:19:16.72 Luxemburg-Casco

94 91 1631 James Joski JR 00:19:18.44 Kewaunee

95 92 913 Shea Cavanaugh SR 00:19:20.98 Wrightstown

96 93 595 Gabriel Stoik FR 00:19:21.75 Notre Dame

97 94 575 Sam Gremore K 00:19:22.71 NEWCHAA Homeschool

98 (95) 687 Dane Zimdars FR 00:19:23.19 Ozaukee

99 96 915 Everett Koltz JR 00:19:25.01 Wrightstown

100 97 950 Dominick Azzolina JR 00:19:29.76 Bay Port

101 (98) 786 Alexei Leganchuk SO 00:19:30.25 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

102 0 756 Jairus Dadam SO 00:19:30.45 Sevastopol

103 (99) 970 Brady Stellmacher SO 00:19:30.72 Bay Port

104 100 576 Calvin Kirsteatter JR 00:19:33.24 NEWCHAA Homeschool

105 (101) 686 Otto Utecht SO 00:19:33.60 Ozaukee
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106 (102) 1704 Reagan Doell SO 00:19:33.81 Luxemburg-Casco

107 103 579 Ethan Newton JR 00:19:35.29 NEWCHAA Homeschool

108 104 815 Victor Aguirre SO 00:19:35.56 Sheboygan Falls

109 (105) 1680 Evan Kilgas FR 00:19:38.95 Little Chute

110 106 662 Emerson Rice SO 00:19:39.30 Oconto Falls

111 107 134 Reid Ketterhagen SO 00:19:40.26 Cedar Grove-Belgium

112 (108) 158 Logan Platner SO 00:19:40.28 Chilton

113 109 831 Lucas Conard SO 00:19:41.45 Southern Door

114 (110) 887 Mason Weyenberg SO 00:19:41.93 West De Pere

115 (111) 1702 Lance Cherovsky JR 00:19:41.94 Luxemburg-Casco

116 112 770 Conwen Zeng FR 00:19:42.75 Seymour

117 113 1578 Lincoln Boehm SO 00:19:47.21 Fox Valley Lutheran

118 114 736 Victor Anzia FR 00:19:47.34 Roncalli

119 (115) 767 Tyler Reuter SR 00:19:47.64 Seymour

120 116 594 Henry Tressler JR 00:19:49.31 Notre Dame

121 117 135 Michael Kuerschner JR 00:19:49.90 Cedar Grove-Belgium

122 (118) 1678 Collin Fonder FR 00:19:50.57 Little Chute

123 119 581 Ben Nier K 00:19:51.09 NEWCHAA Homeschool

124 120 1581 Noah Nolte SO 00:19:54.19 Fox Valley Lutheran

125 121 597 Simon Wied SR 00:19:57.36 Notre Dame

126 (122) 101 Trenton Nicklaus SR 00:19:58.35 Brillion

127 123 661 Brant Laluzerne SO 00:19:58.92 Oconto Falls

128 (124) 159 Noah Schumacher JR 00:19:59.71 Chilton

129 0 1624 Weston Pohjola JR 00:20:00.41 Hilbert

130 125 1779 Blake Kozlowski FR 00:20:00.54 Mishicot

131 0 677 Jonas Johnson SO 00:20:01.41 Oneida Nation

132 (126) 997 Garett Deiter SR 00:20:01.45 Brillion

133 127 1630 Christian Hall SO 00:20:07.84 Kewaunee

134 (128) 862 Cade Lisowe K 00:20:09.50 Two Rivers

135 (129) 577 Diego Martens K 00:20:15.23 NEWCHAA Homeschool

136 130 737 Nathan Cole SR 00:20:19.50 Roncalli

137 131 631 Daniel Alwin SO 00:20:20.21 Oconto

138 132 1632 Alejandro Martin SO 00:20:21.18 Kewaunee

139 0 1622 Damian Franczek SO 00:20:21.65 Hilbert

140 0 1623 Ryan Hoffman SR 00:20:22.79 Hilbert

141 133 636 Jackson Martin JR 00:20:26.42 Oconto

142 (134) 146 Chase Heimerman FR 00:20:27.25 Cedar Grove-Belgium

143 135 1577 Jacob Bickel SO 00:20:28.98 Fox Valley Lutheran

144 0 1570 Brett Soquet SR 00:20:31.00 Denmark

145 0 713 Cullin Ternes SR 00:20:32.22 Random Lake

146 136 1781 Aiden Schanilec FR 00:20:32.73 Mishicot

147 137 1775 Benjamin Brice FR 00:20:32.86 Mishicot

148 (138) 1748 Trenton Schuettpelz FR 00:20:33.90 Manitowoc Lutheran

149 139 180 Chase Gruber FR 00:20:34.01 Coleman

150 (140) 861 Gavin Kummer SO 00:20:38.56 Two Rivers

151 (141) 194 Enoch Thielhelm JR 00:20:40.90 De Pere

152 142 1778 Karson Kowalski FR 00:20:41.66 Mishicot

153 0 725 Nathan Schneider SO 00:20:41.94 Reedsville

154 0 722 Talon Behnke SO 00:20:42.07 Reedsville

155 143 1580 Tom Needham FR 00:20:46.27 Fox Valley Lutheran

156 144 591 Luke Gilson FR 00:20:48.05 Notre Dame

157 145 1635 Matt Wery SR 00:20:50.07 Kewaunee

158 146 818 Benjamin Kloepping SO 00:20:51.68 Sheboygan Falls

159 0 563 Henry Lewis FR 00:20:52.01 New Holstein
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Boys Varsity Combined - Bremser Invite 2022

160 (147) 1633 Lucas Martin SO 00:20:53.03 Kewaunee

161 0 1568 Scott Flanigan JR 00:20:54.82 Denmark

162 0 1569 Fredrickson Keaton JR 00:20:56.62 Denmark

163 148 835 Brayden Vogel SO 00:21:03.26 Southern Door

164 149 919 Noah Witcpalek SR 00:21:05.94 Wrightstown

165 (150) 1634 Mitchell Swagel SR 00:21:13.52 Kewaunee

166 0 560 Cohen Barajas JR 00:21:20.95 New Holstein

167 151 740 Max Mueller FR 00:21:21.37 Roncalli

168 (152) 816 Jack Barry JR 00:21:25.38 Sheboygan Falls

169 0 150 Stephen Moore SO 00:21:34.85 Chesterton Academy

170 (153) 918 Collin Verheyen K 00:21:35.36 Wrightstown

171 0 152 David Timm SR 00:21:48.30 Chesterton Academy

172 154 635 Carter Koch SO 00:21:49.22 Oconto

173 (155) 596 Joseph Sule SR 00:21:49.68 Notre Dame

174 156 739 Matt Isselman JR 00:21:52.18 Roncalli

175 (157) 634 Bryton Fuller SR 00:21:57.03 Oconto

176 (158) 1582 Bryce Poppy SR 00:21:57.37 Fox Valley Lutheran

177 (159) 817 Lucas Barry JR 00:21:58.53 Sheboygan Falls

178 0 723 Gabriel Blunt SO 00:22:02.16 Reedsville

179 0 1621 David Behnke SO 00:22:03.89 Hilbert

180 160 182 Isaiah Nowak SO 00:22:21.37 Coleman

181 0 564 Kaleb Lisowe SR 00:22:25.29 New Holstein

182 161 184 Wyatt Van Haren FR 00:22:27.74 Coleman

183 162 834 Nic Kallin SR 00:22:32.90 Southern Door

184 0 679 Loh^tiyo Metoxen JR 00:22:33.32 Oneida Nation

185 (163) 1780 Davin Olson SO 00:22:38.34 Mishicot

186 0 711 Patrick McMullen SO 00:22:42.50 Random Lake

187 (164) 917 Seth Meulemans SO 00:22:47.15 Wrightstown

188 (165) 593 Aiden Laha FR 00:22:48.53 Notre Dame

189 0 151 Chris Timm FR 00:22:52.03 Chesterton Academy

190 (166) 580 Josh Nicholas JR 00:22:53.51 NEWCHAA Homeschool

191 (167) 179 Jake Cullinane-Maleport FR 00:23:03.21 Coleman

192 (168) 663 Layton Rickert SO 00:23:03.35 Oconto Falls

193 (169) 1776 Micah Eells SO 00:23:06.98 Mishicot

194 0 676 Landon House SO 00:23:18.76 Oneida Nation

195 170 833 Thomas Jackson JR 00:23:20.23 Southern Door

196 (171) 1746 Ricky Li SO 00:23:21.27 Manitowoc Lutheran

197 (172) 741 Ian Onesti SR 00:23:23.31 Roncalli

198 0 565 Keanen Tasch FR 00:25:15.53 New Holstein

199 0 680 Aaron Rodreguez JR 00:26:24.94 Oneida Nation
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